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FIS BALTIC CUP 2017
SUPER CHILDREN COMBI RACE

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DORŠS Dinārs (LAT)
REFEREE FOGELIS Daniels (LAT)
COURSE CHIEF ĀDAMSONS Reinis (LAT)
START REFEREE BUKS Ingus (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE ŠUBROVSKIS Jānis (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -3,1 °C

FINISH : -2,3 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MENĢELIS Kaspars (LAT)
- A - VILCIŅŠ Kalnu (LSF)

MENĢELIS Kaspars (LAT)
- A - VILCIŅŠ Kalnu (LSF)

COURSE FIS-Rinne FIS-Rinne
START 301 m 301 m
FINISH 203 m 203 m
DROP 98 m 98 m
GATES 22 22
DIRECTIONS 22 22
STARTING TIME 11:00 12:00

LIST n°1117 F = 0
Number of competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 3
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Run 1(Rank) Run 2(Rank) Time Gap

  U10 GIRLS  

1 25 REITERE Loreta 2007 LAT Virsotne 34.20 (1) 34.75 (1) 1:08.95

2 7 SĪMANE Paula 2007 LAT Virsotne 36.03 (2) 35.34 (2) 1:11.37 2.42

3 2 ZELČA Elza 2009 LAT SK Ziemeļpols 36.47 (3) 36.92 (3) 1:13.39 4.44

4 17 POCILUIKO Patrīcija 2007 LAT Virsotne 36.94 (4) 37.21 (5) 1:14.15 5.20

5 9 HARTMANE Kristiāna 2007 LAT Virsotne 37.64 (5) 37.12 (4) 1:14.76 5.81

6 14 ZEPA Paula Amanda 2008 LAT APEX 42.21 (7) 41.79 (6) 1:24.00 15.05

7 11 PIHO Christina 2007 EST Väike Munamägi 42.63 (8) 42.95 (7) 1:25.58 16.63

8 10 MAZĀ Madara 2009 LAT Virsotne 45.93 (9) 44.61 (9) 1:30.54 21.59

9 23 TĀRE Elīza 2008 LAT APEX 47.02 (10) 44.10 (8) 1:31.12 22.17

10 22 TERLĀNOVA Alesija 2010 LAT SK Ziemeļpols 41.75 (6) 1:04.33 (10) 1:46.08 37.13

  U10 BOYS  

1 15 PRANCĀNS Pauls Pēteris 2007 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 33.21 (1) 32.58 (1) 1:05.79

2 20 MESILA Markus 2007 EST Mäesuusakool 33.41 (2) 33.18 (2) 1:06.59 0.80

3 24 MESILA Mikk 2007 EST Mäesuusakool 34.58 (3) 33.86 (3) 1:08.44 2.65

4 3 MAZAIS Miks 2007 LAT Virsotne 34.93 (4) 34.66 (5) 1:09.59 3.80

5 1 VAIVODS Jurģis 2007 LAT Virsotne 35.17 (5) 34.44 (4) 1:09.61 3.82

6 16 UŽKURAITIS Nojus 2007 LTU Snow Arena, Druskininkai 36.06 (6) 34.86 (6) 1:10.92 5.13

7 21 GRITĀNS Gustavs 2008 LAT APEX 36.27 (7) 35.87 (9) 1:12.14 6.35

8 13 NIEDRA Eduards 2007 LAT Virsotne 36.76 (9) 35.85 (8) 1:12.61 6.82

9 12 LAPIENIS Rapolas 2008 LTU Snow Bees 36.92 (10) 35.79 (7) 1:12.71 6.92

10 18 AŠKINEZERS Sava 2009 LAT SK Ziemeļpols 36.53 (8) 36.84 (10) 1:13.37 7.58

11 4 REINOK Oskar 2007 EST Mäesuusakool 37.68 (11) 37.18 (11) 1:14.86 9.07

12 8 BERZINS Valters 2008 LAT KORE 38.15 (12) 37.44 (12) 1:15.59 9.80
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DORŠS Dinārs (LAT)
REFEREE FOGELIS Daniels (LAT)
COURSE CHIEF ĀDAMSONS Reinis (LAT)
START REFEREE BUKS Ingus (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE ŠUBROVSKIS Jānis (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -3,1 °C

FINISH : -2,3 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MENĢELIS Kaspars (LAT)
- A - VILCIŅŠ Kalnu (LSF)

MENĢELIS Kaspars (LAT)
- A - VILCIŅŠ Kalnu (LSF)

COURSE FIS-Rinne FIS-Rinne
START 301 m 301 m
FINISH 203 m 203 m
DROP 98 m 98 m
GATES 22 22
DIRECTIONS 22 22
STARTING TIME 11:00 12:00

LIST n°1117 F = 0
Number of competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 3
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2017

SUPER CHILDREN COMBI RACE

OFFICIAL RESULTS
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Run 1(Rank) Run 2(Rank) Time Gap

13 19 MŪRNIEKS Henrijs 2012 LAT APEX 45.49 (14) 46.64 (13) 1:32.13 26.34

14 5 MŪRNIEKS Edvards 2012 LAT APEX 53.05 (15) 52.60 (14) 1:45.65 39.86

15 6 VANAGS Emīls 2009 LAT APEX 42.79 (13) 1:16.83 (15) 1:59.62 53.83
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2017
SUPER CHILDREN COMBI RACE

RUN1 RESULTS
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  U10 GIRLS RUN1 RESULTS  

1 25 REITERE Loreta 2007 LAT 20.76 (1) 13.44 (1) 34.20

2 7 SĪMANE Paula 2007 LAT 21.85 (2) 14.18 (2) 36.03 1.83

3 2 ZELČA Elza 2009 LAT 22.21 (4) 14.26 (3) 36.47 2.27

4 17 POCILUIKO Patrīcija 2007 LAT 22.08 (3) 14.86 (4) 36.94 2.74

5 9 HARTMANE Kristiāna 2007 LAT 22.72 (5) 14.92 (5) 37.64 3.44

6 22 TERLĀNOVA Alesija 2010 LAT 23.89 (6) 17.86 (8) 41.75 7.55

7 14 ZEPA Paula Amanda 2008 LAT 25.00 (7) 17.21 (7) 42.21 8.01

8 11 PIHO Christina 2007 EST 25.91 (8) 16.72 (6) 42.63 8.43

9 10 MAZĀ Madara 2009 LAT 27.22 (9) 18.71 (9) 45.93 11.73

10 23 TĀRE Elīza 2008 LAT 27.54 (10) 19.48 (10) 47.02 12.82

  U10 BOYS RUN1 RESULTS  

1 15 PRANCĀNS Pauls Pēteris 2007 LAT 20.45 (2) 12.76 (1) 33.21

2 20 MESILA Markus 2007 EST 20.44 (1) 12.97 (2) 33.41 0.20

3 24 MESILA Mikk 2007 EST 21.01 (3) 13.57 (4) 34.58 1.37

4 3 MAZAIS Miks 2007 LAT 21.44 (5) 13.49 (3) 34.93 1.72

5 1 VAIVODS Jurģis 2007 LAT 21.10 (4) 14.07 (5) 35.17 1.96

6 16 UŽKURAITIS Nojus 2007 LTU 21.89 (7) 14.17 (6) 36.06 2.85

7 21 GRITĀNS Gustavs 2008 LAT 21.67 (6) 14.60 (9) 36.27 3.06

8 18 AŠKINEZERS Sava 2009 LAT 22.08 (8) 14.45 (7) 36.53 3.32

9 13 NIEDRA Eduards 2007 LAT 22.25 (9) 14.51 (8) 36.76 3.55

10 12 LAPIENIS Rapolas 2008 LTU 22.30 (10) 14.62 (10) 36.92 3.71

11 4 REINOK Oskar 2007 EST 22.40 (11) 15.28 (12) 37.68 4.47

12 8 BERZINS Valters 2008 LAT 22.96 (12) 15.19 (11) 38.15 4.94

13 6 VANAGS Emīls 2009 LAT 25.05 (13) 17.74 (13) 42.79 9.58

14 19 MŪRNIEKS Henrijs 2012 LAT 26.18 (14) 19.31 (14) 45.49 12.28

15 5 MŪRNIEKS Edvards 2012 LAT 29.92 (15) 23.13 (15) 53.05 19.84
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2017
SUPER CHILDREN COMBI RACE

RUN2 RESULTS
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  U10 GIRLS RUN2 RESULTS  

1 25 REITERE Loreta 2007 LAT 21.02 (1) 13.73 (2) 34.75

2 7 SĪMANE Paula 2007 LAT 21.63 (2) 13.71 (1) 35.34 0.59

3 2 ZELČA Elza 2009 LAT 22.45 (5) 14.47 (3) 36.92 2.17

4 9 HARTMANE Kristiāna 2007 LAT 22.30 (3) 14.82 (4) 37.12 2.37

5 17 POCILUIKO Patrīcija 2007 LAT 22.31 (4) 14.90 (5) 37.21 2.46

6 14 ZEPA Paula Amanda 2008 LAT 24.57 (6) 17.22 (7) 41.79 7.04

7 11 PIHO Christina 2007 EST 26.43 (8) 16.52 (6) 42.95 8.20

8 23 TĀRE Elīza 2008 LAT 26.21 (7) 17.89 (9) 44.10 9.35

9 10 MAZĀ Madara 2009 LAT 26.65 (9) 17.96 (10) 44.61 9.86

10 22 TERLĀNOVA Alesija 2010 LAT 46.96 (10) 17.37 (8) 1:04.33 29.58

  U10 BOYS RUN2 RESULTS  

1 15 PRANCĀNS Pauls Pēteris 2007 LAT 20.13 (1) 12.45 (1) 32.58

2 20 MESILA Markus 2007 EST 20.38 (2) 12.80 (2) 33.18 0.60

3 24 MESILA Mikk 2007 EST 20.51 (3) 13.35 (3) 33.86 1.28

4 1 VAIVODS Jurģis 2007 LAT 20.55 (4) 13.89 (6) 34.44 1.86

5 3 MAZAIS Miks 2007 LAT 21.00 (5) 13.66 (4) 34.66 2.08

6 16 UŽKURAITIS Nojus 2007 LTU 21.03 (6) 13.83 (5) 34.86 2.28

7 12 LAPIENIS Rapolas 2008 LTU 21.52 (8) 14.27 (8) 35.79 3.21

8 13 NIEDRA Eduards 2007 LAT 21.61 (9) 14.24 (7) 35.85 3.27

9 21 GRITĀNS Gustavs 2008 LAT 21.50 (7) 14.37 (9) 35.87 3.29

10 18 AŠKINEZERS Sava 2009 LAT 22.47 (12) 14.37 (9) 36.84 4.26

11 4 REINOK Oskar 2007 EST 22.36 (10) 14.82 (11) 37.18 4.60

12 8 BERZINS Valters 2008 LAT 22.42 (11) 15.02 (12) 37.44 4.86

13 19 MŪRNIEKS Henrijs 2012 LAT 26.27 (13) 20.37 (14) 46.64 14.06

14 5 MŪRNIEKS Edvards 2012 LAT 29.71 (14) 22.89 (15) 52.60 20.02

15 6 VANAGS Emīls 2009 LAT 59.94 (15) 16.89 (13) 1:16.83 44.25


